



FLAGLER COUNTY BOY SCOUT GOLDEN EAGLE ONDEN EAGLE

MARCH 27, RECEPTION 6 PM | DINNER/PROGRAM 7 PM Hammock Dunes Resort 30 Ave Royale, Palm Coast, FL

PRESENTED BY





Providing unparalleled experiences for our youth



FLAGLER COUNTY BOY SCOUT GOLDEN EAGLE — DINNER —



Join Central Florida's top business and community leaders as we celebrate Scouting's successes, and pledge our support to its future in Central Florida.

For more than 100 years, Scouting has helped build future leaders by combining educational activities and lifelong values with fun and adventure in the outdoors. We care passionately about what is happening to kids and our communities – and are dedicated to supporting an exciting, quality program that builds better young people and our future leaders.

This annual event is the premier fundraising event each year for the Boy Scouts. We look forward to honoring Dr. Dennis Alter, AdventHeath Orthopedic Surgeon at this year's event. Your support at this year's Golden Eagle Dinner helps provide first-class character education for the youth in our community.



DR. DENNIS ALTER Orthopedic Surgeon AdventHealth

HONOREE



BOB SNYDER Retired Health Officer/Administrator Department of Health CHAIR





For more information, contact:





HALVERN JOHNSON Coastal Field Director Halvern.Johnson@cflscouting.org | 813.245.9687



Industry EXCLUSIVE as Title Sponsor

EXCLUSIVE Company in Publicity Packets
EXCLUSIVE Stage Mention
EXCLUSIVE Logo on Invitation
EXCLUSIVE Logo on Program front cover
2 Full Tables of attendees (16)
Full Page ad in Event Program
Company logo in Event Presentation





FOUNDATION SPONSOR \$10,000

TITLE

SPONSOR

\$25,000

EXCLUSIVE Company in Publicity Packets

EXCLUSIVE Stage Mention

EXCLUSIVE Logo on Invitation

2 Full Tables of attendees (16)

Full Page ad in Event Program

Company logo in Event Presentation



FLAGLER COUNTY BOY SCOUT GOLDEN EAGLE — DINNER —

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$7,500

EXCLUSIVE Stage Mention **EXCLUSIVE** Logo on Invitation 2 Full Tables of attendees (16) Full Page ad in Event Program Company logo in Event Presentation

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$5,000

EXCLUSIVE Stage Mention **EXCLUSIVE** Logo on Invitation 1 Full Table of attendees (8) Half Page ad in Event Program Company logo in Event Presentation

GOLD SPONSOR \$3,000

EXCLUSIVE Stage Mention 1 Full Table of attendees (8) Quarter Page ad in Event Program Company logo in Event Presentation





SILVER SPONSOR \$1,500

Company logo in Event Program Company listed in Event Presentation 1 Full Table of attendees (8)

BRONZE SPONSOR \$750 Company logo in Event Program Company listed in Event Presentation Half Table of attendees (4)



FLAGLER COUNTY BOY SCOUT GOLDEN EAGLE — DINNER —

YES! COUNT ME IN!	O PERSONAL SPONSOR O CORPORATE SPONSOR					Ł
TITLE FOUNDATION \$25,000 \$10,000		PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE \$750	

ARTWORK DETAILS

Artwork should be provided as camera-ready high resolution, electronic file and should be sent to Halvern.Johnson@cflscouting.org no later than March 13, 2024 to be included in collateral/media materials.

i ta ka

MAIL TO: Central Florida Council, B.S.A, B.S.A, P.O. Box 3091, Bunnell, FL 32110 or FAX TO: 407-889-4406 The Central Florida Council receives 100% of your contribution. Our state of Florida registration number is SC-01447.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!



Inspiring the youth of

BREVARD | FLAGLER | LAKE | ORANGE | OSCEOLA | SEMINOLE | VOLUSIA COUNTIES

FLAGLER COUNTY BOY SCOUT GOLDEN EAGLE ——DINNER—____



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA® CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL HALVERN JOHNSON Coastal Field Director Halvern.Johnson@cflscouting.org | 813.245.9687

Central Florida Council, Boy Scouts of America 1951 South Orange Blossom Trail, Apopka, FL 32703 Phone: 407.889.4403

WWW.CFLSCOUTING.ORG